
 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS SPRING 2024 

Locations & Times: Career Center (Bowman Hall 217) 10:00-12:00/Amsler Campus Center Marketplace 12:00-2:00 
 
 

 
• Wednesday, January 24 Limelight Productions, Inc. 
• Thursday, January 25  College Internship Program 
• Friday, January 26  Army National Guard 
• Monday, January 29  Berkshire Family YMCA 
• Tuesday, January 30  Berkshire Family & Individual Resources 
• Wednesday, January 31 Hillcrest Educational Centers 
• Friday, February 2  Springside Rehabilitation & Skilled Care Center 
• Monday, February 5  Berkshire Bank 
• Tuesday, February 6  Massachusetts Probation Service/Northern Berkshire District Court 
• Wednesday, February 7 Berkshire County Arc 
• Friday, February 9  Greylock Federal Credit Union 
• Tuesday, February 13  Berkshire Family YMCA 
• Thursday, February 15 Pittsfield Public Schools 
• Tuesday, February 20  TEC Staffing Services 
• Wednesday, February 21 Berkshire Arts & Technology Charter Public School 
• Monday, February 26  Berkshire County Regional Housing Authority 
• Tuesday, February 27  Berkshire Photovoltaic Services 
• Friday, March 1   Mass Audubon 
• Monday, March 4  Williamstown Theatre Festival 
• Tuesday, March 5  Lenco Armored Vehicles 
• Wednesday, March 6   Guardian Life Insurance Company 
• Thursday, March 7  Berkshire Family & Individual Resources  
• Friday, March 8  Greylock Federal Credit Union 
• Tuesday, March 19   Hillcrest Educational Centers 
• Wednesday, March 20 Berkshire Bank 
• Thursday, March 21  Barrington Stage Company 
• Friday, March 22  Berkshire Black Economic Council 
• Monday, March 25  Pittsfield Community Television 
• Tuesday, March 26  Scribe America 
• Wednesday, March 27  Clinical & Support Options 
• Friday, March 29  Key Program 
• Monday, April 1  ROOTS Teen Center 
• Wednesday, April 3  UCP of Western Massachusetts 
• Thursday, April 4   United States Air Force 
• Friday, April 5   TEC Staffing Services 
• Monday, April 8  General Dynamics Mission Systems 
• Tuesday, April 9  The Roux Institute at Northeastern University 
• Wednesday, April 10  Berkshire Bank 
• Thursday, April 11   Elms College Graduate Programs 
• Friday, April 12  Berkshire Interns 
• Wednesday, April 17  UCP of Western Massachusetts 
• Friday, April 19  Greylock Federal Credit Union 
• Monday, April 22  Pine Cobble School 
• Tuesday, April 23  New York State Police 
• Wednesday, April 24  Pathlight 
• Thursday, April 25  MassHire Berkshire Career Center 
• Friday, April 26   Hillcrest Educational Centers 


